
ESTADÍSTICAS INDIVIDUALES DE LOS LANZADORES - PITCHEO

Eliminatoria + Final

  BAHAMAS

JL JI JC JR JG JP PRO L PAR JS BK WP SOR RO/FO RS RS/9 CI BR CR BR%Nombre

SHERMAN Tyreek 2 2 1 0 1 1  .500 1 0 0 0 0 0   1.25 29  22.56 1 2 1  .667

SMITH Shameko 2 0 0 2 0 0   -  0 0 0 0 0 0   1.00 0   0.00 0 1 1  .500

THOMAS Tahnaj 1 1 0 0 0 0   -  0 0 0 0 4 0   1.00 1   1.75 1 2 0 1.000

TOMLINS Giovante 3 1 0 2 0 0   -  0 0 0 0 2 0   0.75 2   2.33 3 0 0   -  

FORBES DeShaughn 2 0 0 2 0 1  .000 0 0 0 0 1 0   0.50 0   0.00 0 0 1  .000

SAINT Orxavier 2 0 0 2 0 0   -  0 0 0 0 0 0   0.67 1   2.33 3 3 1  .750

MCKENZIE Chad 1 1 0 0 0 0   -  0 0 0 0 0 0   1.00 1   4.20 1 0 0   -  

FERNANDER Chavez 2 0 0 2 2 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 2 0   3.00 2   2.80 0 1 1  .500

15 5 1 10 3 2  .600 1 0 0 0 9 0   1.06 36   7.88 9 9 5  .643TOTAL

INN VB BE H H/9 AVE OBP CP CP/9 CL PCL WHIP SO SO/9 BB BI BB/9 SO/BB 2B 3B HR TB SLU OPS SH SF DB BDNombre

SHERMAN Tyreek     9.0 32 37 6   4.67  .188  .297 2   1.56 2   1.56   1.22 7   5.44 5 0   3.89   1.40 0 0 0 6  .188  .485 0 0 0 0

SMITH Shameko     2.0 5 8 0   0.00  .000  .375 0   0.00 0   0.00   1.00 1   3.50 2 0   7.00   0.50 0 0 0 0  .000  .375 0 0 1 0

THOMAS Tahnaj     4.0 14 18 3   5.25  .214  .353 1   1.75 1   1.75   1.50 2   3.50 3 0   5.25   0.67 0 1 0 5  .357  .710 1 0 0 0

TOMLINS Giovante     6.0 24 27 5   5.83  .208  .296 4   4.67 4   4.67   1.33 5   5.83 3 0   3.50   1.67 1 0 1 9  .375  .671 0 0 0 0

FORBES DeShaughn     1.1 3 8 1   5.25  .333  .714 1   5.25 1   5.25   3.75 0   0.00 4 0  21.00   0.00 0 0 0 1  .333 1.047 1 0 0 0

SAINT Orxavier     3.0 10 13 2   4.67  .200  .385 1   2.33 1   2.33   1.67 2   4.67 3 0   7.00   0.67 1 0 0 3  .300  .685 0 0 0 0

MCKENZIE Chad     1.2 3 10 0   0.00  .000  .667 1   4.20 1   4.20   3.60 0   0.00 6 0  25.20   0.00 0 0 0 0  .000  .667 1 0 0 1

FERNANDER Chavez     5.0 15 15 1   1.40  .067  .067 0   0.00 0   0.00   0.20 6   8.40 0 0   0.00    -  0 0 0 1  .067  .134 0 0 0 0

   32.0 106 136 18   3.94  .170  .338 10   2.19 10   2.19   1.38 23   5.03 26 0   5.69   0.88 2 1 1 25  .236  .574 3TOTAL 0 1 1



ESTADÍSTICAS INDIVIDUALES DE LOS LANZADORES - PITCHEO
Eliminatoria + Final

  CURAZAO

JL JI JC JR JG JP PRO L PAR JS BK WP SOR RO/FO RS RS/9 CI BR CR BR%Nombre

ANGELA Nelmerson 2 2 0 0 2 0 1.000 0 0 0 2 1 0   1.75 12   7.64 1 1 2  .333

MARTINA Clarence 1 0 0 1 0 0   -  0 0 0 0 1 0    -  0   0.00 0 3 0 1.000

BURGERSDIJK Dennis 2 0 0 2 0 0   -  0 0 1 0 0 0   1.00 0   0.00 1 2 0 1.000

SOLEANA Cerilio 1 0 0 1 0 0   -  0 0 1 0 0 0   2.00 0   0.00 0 0 0   -  

LUCAS Jordan 1 1 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0   1.25 7   7.00 1 0 0   -  

HARCKSEN Misja 1 1 0 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0   2.50 8  14.00 0 0 0   -  

MARTINA Klevert 1 0 0 1 0 0   -  0 0 0 0 0 0   1.00 0   0.00 1 0 0   -  

BOEKHOUDT Siamani 1 1 0 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0   4.00 2   2.80 1 0 2  .000

KAREL Sedley 1 0 0 1 0 0   -  0 0 0 0 0 0    -  0   0.00 0 0 0   -  

11 5 1 6 5 0 1.000 0 0 2 2 2 0   1.92 29   5.80 5 6 4  .600TOTAL

INN VB BE H H/9 AVE OBP CP CP/9 CL PCL WHIP SO SO/9 BB BI BB/9 SO/BB 2B 3B HR TB SLU OPS SH SF DB BDNombre

ANGELA Nelmerson    11.0 43 44 11   7.00  .256  .273 2   1.27 0   0.00   1.09 10   6.36 1 0   0.64  10.00 3 1 0 16  .372  .645 0 0 0 0

MARTINA Clarence     1.0 3 5 0   0.00  .000  .400 2  14.00 2  14.00   2.00 1   7.00 2 0  14.00   0.50 0 0 0 0  .000  .400 0 0 0 0

BURGERSDIJK Dennis     3.0 12 14 4   9.33  .333  .429 1   2.33 0   0.00   2.00 2   4.67 2 0   4.67   1.00 0 0 0 4  .333  .762 0 0 0 0

SOLEANA Cerilio     2.0 6 6 1   3.50  .167  .167 0   0.00 0   0.00   0.50 2   7.00 0 0   0.00    -  1 0 0 2  .333  .500 0 0 0 1

LUCAS Jordan     7.0 27 28 7   7.00  .259  .286 1   1.00 1   1.00   1.00 2   2.00 0 0   0.00    -  1 0 0 8  .296  .582 0 0 1 1

HARCKSEN Misja     4.0 13 14 2   3.50  .154  .214 0   0.00 0   0.00   0.75 3   5.25 1 0   1.75   3.00 0 0 0 2  .154  .368 0 0 0 1

MARTINA Klevert     1.0 5 5 2  14.00  .400  .400 1   7.00 1   7.00   2.00 0   0.00 0 0   0.00    -  2 0 0 4  .800 1.200 0 0 0 0

BOEKHOUDT Siamani     5.0 16 20 4   5.60  .250  .368 1   1.40 1   1.40   1.20 1   1.40 2 0   2.80   0.50 0 0 0 4  .250  .618 1 0 1 0

KAREL Sedley     1.0 4 4 1   7.00  .250  .250 0   0.00 0   0.00   1.00 1   7.00 0 0   0.00    -  0 0 0 1  .250  .500 0 0 0 0

   35.0 129 140 32   6.40  .248  .302 8   1.60 5   1.00   1.14 22   4.40 8 0   1.60   2.75 7 1 0 41  .318  .620 1TOTAL 0 2 3



ESTADÍSTICAS INDIVIDUALES DE LOS LANZADORES - PITCHEO
Eliminatoria + Final

  ISLAS VÍRGENES USA

JL JI JC JR JG JP PRO L PAR JS BK WP SOR RO/FO RS RS/9 CI BR CR BR%Nombre

SCOTT Jordan 1 1 0 0 0 0   -  0 0 0 0 0 0   2.67 2   2.80 2 0 0   -  

GEORGE Te'Relle 1 0 0 1 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0   1.00 1   4.20 0 1 0 1.000

JOHNSON Blake Alden 2 0 0 2 0 1  .000 0 0 0 0 0 0    -  0    -  1 0 0   -  

DEVIN BO Tranetham 3 1 0 2 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 1 0 0   1.40 8   7.64 1 0 0   -  

ESTRADA Justin 1 0 0 1 0 0   -  0 0 0 0 0 0   1.33 0   0.00 4 0 0   -  

KNIGHT Mark 2 0 0 2 0 0   -  0 0 1 0 0 0   1.50 1   3.00 0 0 0   -  

JACOBS Alex Zamir 1 1 0 0 0 0   -  0 0 0 0 2 0   0.20 2   3.23 2 3 1  .750

ACUÑA Jose Valadez 1 1 0 0 0 1  .000 0 0 0 0 1 0   2.00 0   0.00 2 1 0 1.000

CUNNINGHAM Tahj 2 0 0 2 0 0   -  0 0 0 0 0 0   1.00 0   0.00 2 0 0   -  

ANDERSON Colton James 2 1 0 1 0 1  .000 0 0 1 0 0 0   3.00 0   0.00 3 0 2  .000

16 5 0 11 2 3  .400 0 0 2 1 3 0   1.48 14   2.88 17 5 3  .625TOTAL

INN VB BE H H/9 AVE OBP CP CP/9 CL PCL WHIP SO SO/9 BB BI BB/9 SO/BB 2B 3B HR TB SLU OPS SH SF DB BDNombre

SCOTT Jordan     5.0 16 21 0   0.00  .000  .190 2   2.80 0   0.00   0.80 4   5.60 4 0   5.60   1.00 0 0 0 0  .000  .190 0 1 0 1

GEORGE Te'Relle     1.2 5 8 0   0.00  .000  .375 0   0.00 0   0.00   1.80 1   4.20 3 0  12.60   0.33 0 0 0 0  .000  .375 0 0 0 0

JOHNSON Blake Alden     0.0 2 2 2    -  1.000 1.000 1    -  0    -     -  0    -  0 0    -     -  0 0 0 2 1.000 2.000 0 0 0 0

DEVIN BO Tranetham     7.1 22 27 0   0.00  .000  .185 0   0.00 0   0.00   0.68 10   9.55 5 0   4.77   2.00 0 0 0 0  .000  .185 0 0 0 0

ESTRADA Justin     1.2 10 11 3  12.60  .300  .364 3  12.60 2   8.40   2.40 0   0.00 1 0   4.20   0.00 0 0 0 3  .300  .664 0 0 0 0

KNIGHT Mark     2.1 7 8 0   0.00  .000  .125 0   0.00 0   0.00   0.43 2   6.00 1 0   3.00   2.00 0 0 0 0  .000  .125 0 0 0 0

JACOBS Alex Zamir     4.1 14 20 3   4.85  .214  .450 2   3.23 2   3.23   1.85 4   6.46 5 0   8.08   0.80 1 0 0 4  .286  .736 0 0 1 0

ACUÑA Jose Valadez     1.2 8 11 2   8.40  .250  .455 5  21.00 4  16.80   3.00 2   8.40 3 0  12.60   0.67 0 0 0 2  .250  .705 0 0 0 0

CUNNINGHAM Tahj     1.1 6 10 2  10.50  .333  .600 2  10.50 2  10.50   3.75 2  10.50 3 0  15.75   0.67 0 0 0 2  .333  .933 0 0 1 0

ANDERSON Colton James     8.2 32 35 11   8.88  .344  .371 3   2.42 1   0.81   1.50 8   6.46 2 0   1.62   4.00 1 0 1 15  .469  .840 0 1 0 1

   34.0 122 153 23   4.74  .189  .340 18   3.71 11   2.26   1.47 33   6.79 27 0   5.56   1.22 2 0 1 28  .230  .570 0TOTAL 2 2 2



ESTADÍSTICAS INDIVIDUALES DE LOS LANZADORES - PITCHEO

Eliminatoria + Final

  SAN MARTIN

JL JI JC JR JG JP PRO L PAR JS BK WP SOR RO/FO RS RS/9 CI BR CR BR%Nombre

SCHOONDERWOERD  Martijn 2 1 0 1 1 1  .500 0 1 0 0 2 0   1.00 1   1.11 0 0 1  .000

SWITZER Jurgens 2 2 0 0 0 1  .000 0 1 0 0 2 0   3.50 20  28.00 3 2 0 1.000

KISTEMAKER Mika 2 1 0 1 0 1  .000 0 0 0 1 0 0   0.43 3   3.94 2 6 0 1.000

MARTIS Joel 1 0 0 1 0 0   -  0 0 0 0 0 1    -  0   0.00 1 0 0   -  

COCU Rafael 4 0 0 4 1 0 1.000 0 2 1 0 1 0   9.00 1   1.24 1 2 0 1.000

VOS Daniel 2 1 0 1 0 0   -  0 1 0 0 0 0   1.00 1   1.50 1 4 0 1.000

VAN ES Jesse 2 0 0 2 0 0   -  0 0 0 0 0 0   0.50 0   0.00 2 0 0   -  

WAGNER Jacques 2 0 0 2 0 0   -  0 0 0 0 0 0   0.25 2   6.00 2 0 0   -  

17 5 0 12 2 3  .400 2 5 1 1 5 1   1.19 28   6.13 12 14 1  .933TOTAL

INN VB BE H H/9 AVE OBP CP CP/9 CL PCL WHIP SO SO/9 BB BI BB/9 SO/BB 2B 3B HR TB SLU OPS SH SF DB BDNombre

SCHOONDERWOERD  Martijn     6.1 20 24 2   2.21  .100  .250 1   1.11 0   0.00   0.63 5   5.53 2 0   2.21   2.50 1 0 0 3  .150  .400 0 0 2 0

SWITZER Jurgens     5.0 20 29 5   7.00  .250  .483 5   7.00 5   7.00   2.40 6   8.40 7 0   9.80   0.86 2 0 0 7  .350  .833 0 0 2 0

KISTEMAKER Mika     5.1 21 28 5   6.56  .238  .429 2   2.63 2   2.63   2.25 4   5.25 7 0   9.19   0.57 1 0 0 6  .286  .715 0 0 0 0

MARTIS Joel     0.1 3 4 3  63.00 1.000 1.000 3  63.00 3  63.00  12.00 0   0.00 1 0  21.00   0.00 0 0 0 3 1.000 2.000 0 0 0 0

COCU Rafael     5.2 20 22 3   3.71  .150  .227 1   1.24 1   1.24   0.88 6   7.41 2 1   2.47   3.00 0 0 0 3  .150  .377 0 0 0 1

VOS Daniel     4.2 16 20 3   4.50  .188  .350 1   1.50 1   1.50   1.29 5   7.50 3 0   4.50   1.67 1 1 0 6  .375  .725 0 0 1 1

VAN ES Jesse     2.1 10 13 3   9.00  .300  .462 0   0.00 0   0.00   2.57 4  12.00 3 0   9.00   1.33 0 0 0 3  .300  .762 0 0 0 0

WAGNER Jacques     2.1 12 12 5  15.00  .417  .417 2   6.00 2   6.00   2.14 1   3.00 0 0   0.00    -  2 0 0 7  .583 1.000 0 0 0 0

   32.0 122 152 29   6.34  .238  .388 15   3.28 14   3.06   1.69 31   6.78 25 1   5.47   1.24 7 1 0 38  .311  .699 0TOTAL 0 5 2


